
KOMUNIKAT KOŃCOWY

24. Grand Prix Sopotu im. Janusza Sidły
SOPOT, 30.08.2021

 

300 m W/K  U14

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   17:15:41

1 Olga ROBASZKIEWICZ 08-05-09 RKS Rumia(POL) 43.534  PB   

2 Magdalena BIAŁOWĄS 08-02-28 LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck(POL) 45.395     

3 Julia ZALESKA 08-04-10 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 47.076     

4 Magdalena MAJEWSKA 09-03-16 LKS Zantyr Sztum(POL) 47.763     

5 Patrycja KACZMARCZYK 09-07-10 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 48.718     

6 Martyna JABŁOŃSKA 09-06-19 AML Słupsk(POL) 49.011  PB   

7 Hanna KOPCZYŃSKA 08-05-19 LKS Zantyr Sztum(POL) 49.307     

8 Gloria SZWEDKA 09-07-08 MKS GALA Gdańsk(POL) 49.542     

 

300 m M U14

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   17:20:51

1 Kacper BŁĘDOWSKI 08-08-20 LKS Zantyr Sztum(POL) 43.653  PB   

2 Szymon GÓRZNY 08-06-27 CMKL Człuchów(POL) 44.911     

3 Mateusz GAŁEK 08-03-14 AML Słupsk(POL) 45.144     

4 Igor FLOREK 09-10-10 LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo(POL) 45.566     

5 Igor ŚWIGOWSKI 10-04-07 SKS Sokół Malbork(POL) 46.515     

6 Dawid PANEK 08-03-17 MKS GALA Gdańsk(POL) 48.027     

7 Igor NOWICKI 08-10-24 LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo(POL) 49.972     

Michał ROHDE 08-06-08 RKS Rumia(POL) DNS8     

 

400 m W/K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

SZEWIŃSKA Irena POLONIA Warszawa Montreal 76-07-29Rekord Polski(Open) 49.28
WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja Olimpia Poznań Beijing (CHN) 15-08-24Rekord Polski(U23) 51.31

WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja SL Olimpia Poznań Rieti 13-07-19Rekord Polski(U20) 51.56
LESIEWICZ Kornelia AZS-AWF Gorzów Radom 20-09-19Rekord Polski(U18) 52.73

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   17:29:12

1 Susane LACHELE 00-07-10 KS Gwardia Piła(POL) 54.585  SB   

2 Aneta LEMIESZ 81-01-17 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa(POL) 54.706  SB   

3 Monika KASICA 96-02-09 SKLA Sopot(POL) 56.037     

4 Monika PIETROŃ 02-02-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 59.334     
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400 m M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

CZUBAK Tomasz SKRA Warszawa Seville 99-08-24Rekord Polski(Open) 44.62
PLAWGO Marek Warszawianka Annecy 02-06-22Rekord Polski(U23) 45.35

JĘDRUSIK Tomasz AZS Warszawa Seul 88-09-25Rekord Polski(U20) 45.27
DOBEK Patryk SKLA Sopot Villeneuve d'Ascq 11-07-08Rekord Polski(U18) 46.67

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   17:35:37

1 Dariusz KOWALUK 96-04-16 AZS-AWF Warszawa(POL) 45.965     

2 Gustav NIELSEN 98-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 46.696     

3 Maksymilian KLEPACKI 98-11-14 KS Podlasie Białystok(POL) 47.024  SB   

4 Łukasz SMOLNICKI 95-01-27 SKLA Sopot(POL) 49.503     

5 Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 91-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) 51.757     

 

100 m K/W

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Grudziądz 86-06-27Rekord Polski(Open) 10.93
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Berlin (GER) 19-09-01Rekord Polski(U23) 11.07(+0.7)

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Bydgoszcz 16-07-21Rekord Polski(U20) 11.12(+0.9)
SWOBODA Ewa UKS CZWÓRKA Żory Nanjing 14-08-21Rekord Polski(U18) 11.30(0.0)

Bieg 1/2
Start: 21-08-30   17:45:32

Wiatr: +1.0 m/s

1 Jennifer MONTAG 98-01-01 GERMANY(GER) 11.563 Q    

2 Paulina PALUCH 98-12-03 AZS-AWF Warszawa(POL) 11.695 Q    

3 Monika KASICA 96-02-09 SKLA Sopot(POL) 12.604 Q    

4 Magdalena BREZA 04-11-26 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom(POL) 12.906 q PB   

5 Aleksandra STARZYŃSKA-ORŁOWSKA 06-06-22 KL Gdynia(POL) 13.542     

Sviatlana PARAKHONKA 97-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) DNS7     

Bieg 2/2
Start: 21-08-30   17:49:41

Wiatr: -0.3 m/s

1 Anna KIEŁBASIŃSKA 90-06-26 SKLA Sopot(POL) 11.435 Q    

2 Mathilde KRAMER 93-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 11.723 Q    

3 Olga SKOLASIŃSKA 05-10-13 KL Gdynia(POL) 13.132 Q    

4 Monika PIETROŃ 02-02-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 13.504 q    

Wiktoria RUTKOWSKA 01-01-23 LUKS Orneta(POL) DNS7     

Karolina LITWINIEC 04-04-11 UKS Orzełki Warszawa(POL) DNS6     

Wyniki konkurencji

Miejsce B-G/Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

1 Bieg 2 Anna KIEŁBASIŃSKA 90-06-26 SKLA Sopot 11.431 Q    

2 Bieg 1 Jennifer MONTAG 98-01-01 GERMANY 11.561 Q    

3 Bieg 1 Paulina PALUCH 98-12-03 AZS-AWF Warszawa 11.692 Q    

4 Bieg 2 Mathilde KRAMER 93-01-01 DENMARK 11.722 Q    

5 Bieg 1 Monika KASICA 96-02-09 SKLA Sopot 12.603 Q    

6 Bieg 1 Magdalena BREZA 04-11-26 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom 12.904 q PB   

7 Bieg 2 Olga SKOLASIŃSKA 05-10-13 KL Gdynia 13.133 Q    

8 Bieg 2 Monika PIETROŃ 02-02-22 SKLA Sopot 13.504 q    

9 Bieg 1 Aleksandra STARZYŃSKA-ORŁOWSK 06-06-22 KL Gdynia 13.545     

Bieg 2 Karolina LITWINIEC 04-04-11 UKS Orzełki Warszawa DNSDNS     

Bieg 2 Wiktoria RUTKOWSKA 01-01-23 LUKS Orneta DNSDNS     

Bieg 1 Sviatlana PARAKHONKA 97-01-01 BELARUS DNSDNS     

 

800 m W/K U18

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   17:58:10

1 4 Dominika JANICKA 05-06-19 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:19.374     
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2 5 Monika URBAN 05-04-21 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:22.125     

3 2 Marta KRÓLAK 06-11-23 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:24.112     

4 6 Weronika ŚLUSAŁEK 06-05-30 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:24.586     

5 1 Ida SULIKOWSKA 06-03-12 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:28.711  PB   

6 3 Małgorzata GÓRSKA 05-08-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:29.383     

7 8 Weronika ORYL 04-07-11 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:35.898     

7 Lena ROGUSKA 07-12-25 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS7     

1 Marcelina BORKOWSKA 06-12-19 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS1     

400m 4 1:10.26 (1:10.26)

Międzyczasy

Dominika JANICKA

 

800 m M U18

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   18:03:55

1 Antoni CHOJNOWSKI 05-04-13 SKLA Sopot(POL) 1:58.604     

2 Jory TEIXEIRA 05-10-07 SKLA Sopot(POL) 1:58.775     

3 Jakub BAKA 03-06-29 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:04.903     

4 Antoni KUBACKI 06-04-15 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:05.172     

5 Karol WDOWIAK 04-03-24 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:08.676     

6 Maksymilian RADOMSKI 06-01-02 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:18.227     

7 Miłosz SZEMIEL 04-05-24 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:19.838  PB   

8 Jan WRÓBLEWSKI 07-03-05 SKLA Sopot(POL) 2:28.721     

Mikołaj FIJAŁKOWSKI 05-04-12 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS4     

Piotr DOBRZAŃSKI 03-03-03 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS6     

400m 4 59.07 (59.07)

Międzyczasy

 

110 m H/pł M (bieg dodatkowy)

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   18:14:00

Wiatr: +0.0 m/s

1 DER SCHAAF Liam VAN 98-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 13.914     

2 Vitali PARAKHONKA 93-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) 13.935     

3 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI 02-07-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 13.966  PB   

4 Jakub BUJAK 00-12-08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej Opole(POL) 14.552     

5 Natan FRĄCKIEWICZ 01-08-02 STS Pomerania Szczecinek(POL) 15.863     

 

Javelin Throw W/Oszczep K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Split (CRO) 21-05-09Rekord Polski(Open) 71.40*
ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-16Rekord Polski(Open) 67.11

ANDREJCZYK Maria LLKS Hańcza Suwałki Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 16-08-16Rekord Polski(U23) 67.11
MRÓWKA Monika AZS-AWF Wrocław Biała Podlaska 01-06-02Rekord Polski(U23) 60.75

ANDREJCZYK Maria LUKS Hańcza Suwałki OPO Cetniewo 15-08-01Rekord Polski(U20) 62.11
GAPA Katarzyna OGRODNIK Bydgoszcz Białystok 00-08-27Rekord Polski(U18) 51.98

FINAŁ Koniec:  21-08-30  18:20:00

Start: 21-08-30   17:30:00

1 Klaudia REGIN 97-08-28 LKS Jantar Ustka(POL) 49.155

2 Karolina BOŁDYSZ 93-04-21 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 45.254
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3 Marta KĄKOL 92-02-25 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 43.033

4 Natalia MĄDRZEJEWSKA 02-04-12 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 39.342

Magdalena ADAMASZEK 98-07-17 AZS-AWF Katowice(POL) DNS1

I II III IV V VI

45.14 49.15 46.71 - x rKlaudia REGIN

x 45.25 x x 44.97 44.03Karolina BOŁDYSZ

42.07 43.03 42.64 42.81 x 41.88Marta KĄKOL

39.34 37.25 x x x xNatalia MĄDRZEJEWSKA

 

200 m M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

URBAŚ Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Seville 99-08-25Rekord Polski(Open) 19.98(+1.7)
JĘDRUSIŃSKI Marcin OLIMPIA Poznań Monachium 02-08-09Rekord Polski(U23) 20.31(-0.5)

ZALEWSKI Karol KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Barcelona 12-07-13Rekord Polski(U20) 20.54(-0.4)
SMOSARSKI Dominik PKS Gwardia Szczytno Kutno 16-05-29Rekord Polski(U18) 21.06(-1.0)

Bieg 2/2
Start: 21-08-30   18:27:51

Wiatr: +0.6 m/s

1 Stanislav KOVALENKO 97-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 21.346     

2 Albert KOMAŃSKI 00-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów(POL) 21.387  PB   

3 Piotr FORMANIEWICZ 98-07-06 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 22.068  PB   

4 Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 91-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) 22.655     

5 Mateusz GLAZA 04-08-16 UKS Czapla Białe Błota(POL) 22.683  PB   

Cezary MIROSŁAW 97-05-08 AZS UMCS Lublin(POL) DNS4     

Wyniki konkurencji

Miejsce B-G/Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

1 Bieg 1 Simon HANSEN 98-01-01 DENMARK 20.731     

2 Bieg 1 Azana Mikkel KAMANGA-DYRBAK 02-01-01 DENMARK 20.892     

3 Bieg 1 Onyema ADIGIDA 00-01-01 NETHERLANDS 21.113     

4 Bieg 1 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 21.214     

5 Bieg 2 Stanislav KOVALENKO 97-01-01 UKRAINE 21.341     

6 Bieg 2 Albert KOMAŃSKI 00-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 21.38(374)2  PB   

7 Bieg 1 James ADEBOLA 02-01-01 GERMANY 21.38(377)5     

8 Bieg 1 Jakub PIETRUSA 02-02-09 UKS bieganie.pl Stryszawa 21.696     

9 Bieg 2 Piotr FORMANIEWICZ 98-07-06 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 22.063  PB   

10 Bieg 2 Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 91-01-01 BELARUS 22.654     

11 Bieg 2 Mateusz GLAZA 04-08-16 UKS Czapla Białe Błota 22.685  PB   

Bieg 2 Cezary MIROSŁAW 97-05-08 AZS UMCS Lublin DNSDNS     

 

Javelin Throw/Oszczep M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Turku (FIN) 21-06-08Rekord Polski(Open) 89.55*
KRUKOWSKI Marcin KS Warszawianka W-wa Białystok 17-07-21Rekord Polski(Open) 88.09

MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian AZS-AWF Gdańsk Gavle (SWE) 19-07-13Rekord Polski(U23) 84.97
MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk Grosseto (ITA) 17-07-22Rekord Polski(U20) 80.52

FINAŁ Koniec:  21-08-30  18:20:00

Start: 21-08-30   17:30:01

1 Cyprian MRZYGŁÓD 98-02-02 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 80.436  SB   

2 Dawid WEGNER 00-04-23 LUKS Start Nakło(POL) 76.635     

3 Mateusz KWAŚNIEWSKI 95-07-16 AZS UMCS Lublin(POL) 72.247     

4 Wiktor MERTKA 97-09-07 UKS Cyprianka(POL) 68.993     

5 Tomasz ROZUMCZYK 89-06-07 LKS Fenix Słupsk(POL) 53.481  SB   

6 Grzegorz BACH 02-02-04 SKLA Sopot(POL) 53.322     

Hubert CHMIELAK 89-06-19 LUKS Hańcza Suwałki(POL) DNS4     
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I II III IV V VI

74.19 75.77 77.47 x 80.43 rCyprian MRZYGŁÓD

69.04 75.58 x 71.70 72.65 76.63Dawid WEGNER

66.21 67.00 72.24 x x rMateusz KWAŚNIEWSKI

66.62 63.00 x 64.06 68.99 66.11Wiktor MERTKA

50.85 53.48 x x x xTomasz ROZUMCZYK

53.32 x 49.14 x x xGrzegorz BACH

 

200 m M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

URBAŚ Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Seville 99-08-25Rekord Polski(Open) 19.98(+1.7)
JĘDRUSIŃSKI Marcin OLIMPIA Poznań Monachium 02-08-09Rekord Polski(U23) 20.31(-0.5)

ZALEWSKI Karol KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Barcelona 12-07-13Rekord Polski(U20) 20.54(-0.4)
SMOSARSKI Dominik PKS Gwardia Szczytno Kutno 16-05-29Rekord Polski(U18) 21.06(-1.0)

Bieg 1/2
Start: 21-08-30   18:23:49

Wiatr: +1.1 m/s

1 Simon HANSEN 98-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 20.733     

2 Azana Mikkel KAMANGA-DYRBAK 02-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 20.895     

3 Onyema ADIGIDA 00-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 21.114     

4 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów(POL) 21.216     

5 James ADEBOLA 02-01-01 GERMANY(GER) 21.388     

6 Jakub PIETRUSA 02-02-09 UKS bieganie.pl Stryszawa(POL) 21.697     

Wyniki konkurencji

Miejsce B-G/Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

1 Bieg 1 Simon HANSEN 98-01-01 DENMARK 20.731     

2 Bieg 1 Azana Mikkel KAMANGA-DYRBAK 02-01-01 DENMARK 20.892     

3 Bieg 1 Onyema ADIGIDA 00-01-01 NETHERLANDS 21.113     

4 Bieg 1 Oliwer WDOWIK 02-01-03 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 21.214     

5 Bieg 2 Stanislav KOVALENKO 97-01-01 UKRAINE 21.341     

6 Bieg 2 Albert KOMAŃSKI 00-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 21.38(374)2  PB   

7 Bieg 1 James ADEBOLA 02-01-01 GERMANY 21.38(377)5     

8 Bieg 1 Jakub PIETRUSA 02-02-09 UKS bieganie.pl Stryszawa 21.696     

9 Bieg 2 Piotr FORMANIEWICZ 98-07-06 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 22.063  PB   

10 Bieg 2 Stanislau DARAHAKUPETS 91-01-01 BELARUS 22.654     

11 Bieg 2 Mateusz GLAZA 04-08-16 UKS Czapla Białe Błota 22.685  PB   

Bieg 2 Cezary MIROSŁAW 97-05-08 AZS UMCS Lublin DNSDNS     

 

100 m K/W

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

KASPRZYK Ewa OLIMPIA Poznań Grudziądz 86-06-27Rekord Polski(Open) 10.93
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Berlin (GER) 19-09-01Rekord Polski(U23) 11.07(+0.7)

SWOBODA Ewa UKS Czwórka Żory Bydgoszcz 16-07-21Rekord Polski(U20) 11.12(+0.9)
SWOBODA Ewa UKS CZWÓRKA Żory Nanjing 14-08-21Rekord Polski(U18) 11.30(0.0)

FINAŁ
Start: 21-08-30   18:36:48

Wiatr: -1.1 m/s

1 Anna KIEŁBASIŃSKA 90-06-26 SKLA Sopot(POL) 11.443   YC  TR 16.5.3

2 Jennifer MONTAG 98-01-01 GERMANY(GER) 11.626     

3 Mathilde KRAMER 93-01-01 DENMARK(DEN) 11.685     

4 Paulina PALUCH 98-12-03 AZS-AWF Warszawa(POL) 11.744     

5 Monika KASICA 96-02-09 SKLA Sopot(POL) 12.498     

6 Magdalena BREZA 04-11-26 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom(POL) 12.722  PB   

7 Monika PIETROŃ 02-02-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 13.341     

8 Olga SKOLASIŃSKA 05-10-13 KL Gdynia(POL) 13.437     
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High Jump W/Wzwyż K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21Rekord Polski(Open) 2.02i
KIELAN Urszula GWARDIA Warszawa Grudziądz 80-05-28Rekord Polski(U23) 1.95

KSOK Anna AZS-AWF Wrocław Wiedeń 02-03-01Rekord Polski(U20) 1.94i
KSOK Anna AZS-AWF Wrocław Elberstadt 02-08-17Rekord Polski(U20) 1.94

KSOK Anna AZS-AWF Wrocław Białystok 00-08-27Rekord Polski(U18) 1.87

FINAŁ Koniec:  21-08-30  18:35:00

Start: 21-08-30   18:00:00

1 Maryia ZHODZIK 97-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) 1.864     

2 Karina DEMIDIK 99-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) 1.803     

3 Aneta RYDZ 94-03-30 RLTL Optima Radom(POL) 1.702     

Hanna GRABOWSKA 05-06-12 AML Słupsk(POL) DNS1     

1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.90

- o xo o o o xxxMaryia ZHODZIK

- - - o x- xxKarina DEMIDIK

o o xxxAneta RYDZ

 

600 m W/K U14

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   18:45:09

1 Oksana PESTKA 08-05-01 AML Słupsk(POL) 1:40.6010  PB   

2 Nadia KIEDROWICZ 08-04-01 MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice SA(POL) 1:45.357  PB   

3 Łucja ŁOSIŃSKA 09-03-20 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom(POL) 1:47.866  PB   

4 Agata MACHNIKOWSKA 08-08-15 LKS Zantyr Sztum(POL) 1:49.508     

5 Nikola ZINIEWICZ 08-01-14 AML Słupsk(POL) 1:49.869     

6 Martyna SADOWSKA 08-01-14 KUKS Remus Kościerzyna(POL) 1:53.373  PB   

7 Zuzanna STENCEL 09-01-08 UKS Olimpijczyk Skorzewo(POL) 1:53.911  PB   

8 Antonina WALKUSZ 09-03-10 KUKS Remus Kościerzyna(POL) 1:54.462  PB   

9 Patrycja BIELAWSKA 09-02-24 MKS GALA Gdańsk(POL) 1:55.054     

Magdalena MAJ 08-04-10 RKS Rumia(POL) DNS5     

 

600 m W/K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   18:53:04

1 Angelika SARNA 97-10-01 AZS-AWF Warszawa(POL) 1:27.0211  PB   

2 Martyna GALANT 95-01-26 OŚ AZS Poznań(POL) 1:27.696  PB   

3 Adella TRACEY 93-01-01 GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 1:28.1510  SB   

4 Bregje SLOOT 00-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 1:28.368  SB   

5 Margarita KOCZANOWA 99-02-01 KS AZS AWF Kraków(POL) 1:29.097     

6 Jennie HAUKE 93-01-01 GERMANY(GER) 1:30.795     

7 Aleksandra FORMELLA 01-10-27 SKLA Sopot(POL) 1:32.199  PB   

8 Weronika LIZAKOWSKA 98-11-02 KUKS Remus Kościerzyna(POL) 1:32.272  PB   

9 Maja DZIAŁOSZEWSKA 01-09-05 SKLA Sopot(POL) 1:38.011  PB   

Klaudia KAZIMIERSKA 01-09-03 LKS Vectra Włocławek(POL) DNS3     

Natalia GULCZYŃSKA 97-01-31 RAZ Szczecin(POL) DNS4     

12 Aneta LEMIESZ 81-01-17 KS Lemiesz Team Warszawa(POL) DNF12     

400m 12 52.11 (52.11)

Międzyczasy

Aneta LEMIESZ
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Triple Jump W/Trójskok K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

TRYBAŃSKA Małgorzata KS Warszawianka Warszawa Barcelona 10-07-29Rekord Polski(Open) 14.44
JAGACIAK Anna Juvenia Puszczykowo Gdańsk 11-07-03Rekord Polski(U23) 14.25

JAGACIAK Anna MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo Novi Sad 09-07-26Rekord Polski(U20) 13.55(1,2)
KOSUDA Agata AZS Lublin Siedlce 01-06-23Rekord Polski(U18) 12.91

FINAŁ Koniec:  21-08-30  18:50:00

Start: 21-08-30   17:45:00

1 Karolina MŁODAWSKA 96-10-04 KKL Kielce(POL) 13.506     +0.1

2 Mariya SINEY 99-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 12.665     +1.0

3 Anna KOSTENKO 99-01-01 UKRAINE(UKR) 12.584     -0.1

4 Aleksandra NOWAKOWSKA 98-04-23 RKS Łódź(POL) 12.322     -0.1

5 Joanna MOSIEK 02-02-16 MUKS Kadet Rawicz(POL) 12.043     +0.8

6 Zuzanna SZTACHAŃSKA 01-12-28 AZS Łódź(POL) 11.391     -1.2

I II III IV V VI

12.59 13.04 13.24 13.50 - -Karolina MŁODAWSKA
-1.6 +0.5 +0.2 +0.1 - -

12.23 x x 12.08 12.66 12.06Mariya SINEY
-0.5 +0.5 +0.1 +0.9 +1.0 -0.6

11.98 12.58 12.56 12.53 12.51 xAnna KOSTENKO
-0.1 -0.1 +0.5 +0.3 +0.2 +0.5

x 12.32 x 12.11 12.14 11.94Aleksandra NOWAKOWSKA
+0.6 -0.1 +0.7 -0.1 +0.2 -1.4

11.96 12.04 11.68 11.85 x xJoanna MOSIEK
-0.5 +0.8 +0.4 -0.1 +0.1 -1.8

x x 11.12 11.39 x xZuzanna SZTACHAŃSKA
+0.2 -0.0 +0.2 -1.2 -0.0 -0.7

 

110 m H/pł M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   19:03:53

Wiatr: -0.9 m/s

1 DER SCHAAF Liam VAN 98-01-01 NETHERLANDS(NED) 13.714     

2 Jakub SZYMAŃSKI 02-07-22 SKLA Sopot(POL) 13.826  PB   

3 Jakub BUJAK 00-12-08 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej Opole(POL) 14.412     

4 Natan FRĄCKIEWICZ 01-08-02 STS Pomerania Szczecinek(POL) 14.763   YC  TR 16.5.3

Vitali PARAKHONKA 93-01-01 BELARUS(BLR) DNS5     

 

Pole Vault W/Tyczka K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

ROGOWSKA Anna SKLA Sopot Paris 11-03-06Rekord Polski(Open) 4.85
PYREK Monika LECHIA Gdańsk London 02-08-23Rekord Polski(U23) 4.62

WEJMAN Karolina KL Gdynia Bydgoszcz 19-08-18Rekord Polski(U20) 4.31
ŁYKO Anna MKS MOS Wrocław Szczecin 18-02-11Rekord Polski(U18) 4.11i

FINAŁ Koniec:  21-08-30  19:05:00

Start: 21-08-30   17:20:01

1 Emilia KUSY 98-12-09 SKLA Sopot(POL) 3.917     

2 Agnieszka KASZUBA 98-08-31 KL Gdynia(POL) 3.918     

3 Victoria KALITTA 01-08-13 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(POL) 3.719     

4 Lilly NICHOLS 06-03-23 SKLA Sopot(POL) 3.716     

5 Julia TORLIŃSKA 08-07-22 KL Gdynia(POL) 3.211     

6 Wiktoria MACIEJEWSKA 05-08-30 SKLA Sopot(POL) 3.012     

Agata TRACZYK 01-02-02 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS3     

Natalia LEWANDOWSKA 05-09-04 SKLA Sopot(POL) DNS4     

Maria BARTEL 04-10-20 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) DNS5     
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1000 m M U14

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   19:10:29

1 10 Aleksander OKRUCIŃSKI 08-07-03 KS Wejher Wejherowo(POL) 3:04.2810  PB   

2 Paweł TAŃSKI 08-05-24 LKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck(POL) 3:12.148  PB   

3 Dominik MROZIEWICZ 08-12-19 CMKL Człuchów(POL) 3:13.519     

4 Samuel SERKOWSKI 09-01-01 GKS Cartusia Kartuzy(POL) 3:15.146     

5 Daniel WALAS 09-09-25 MKS GALA Gdańsk(POL) 3:15.697     

6 Konrad METERA 09-05-22 LKB im. Braci Petk Lębork(POL) 3:15.782  PB   

7 Jakub TROJAK 08-06-21 AML Słupsk(POL) 3:17.775     

8 3 Patryk KRYGER 09-03-24 MKS Sambor Tczew(POL) 3:19.343     

9 Kryspin GARSKI 08-12-22 ULKS Talex Borzytuchom(POL) 3:19.474     

10 Filip STENCEL 09-07-28 UKS Olimpijczyk Skorzewo(POL) 3:45.2111     

11 Maksymilian LUBECKI 08-06-17 UKS Olimpijczyk Skorzewo(POL) 3:57.201     

400m 3 1:16

800m 10 2:32

Patryk KRYGER

Aleksander OKRUCIŃSKI

 

1000 m M

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

LEWANDOWSKI Marcin CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL Lausanne (SUI) 16-08-25Rekord Polski(Open) 2:14.30
KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Ostrava 11-05-31Rekord Polski(U23) 2:16.99

PRASEK Jan SPÓJNIA Racibórz Warszawa 71-07-28Rekord Polski(U20) 2:21.5
RÓŻNICKI Krzysztof GKS Cartusia Kartuzy Włocławek 20-06-20Rekord Polski(U18) 2:22.66

Bieg 1/1
Start: 21-08-30   19:20:12

1 Michał ROZMYS 95-03-13 UKS Barnim Goleniów(POL) 2:17.2112  PB   

2 11 Filip SASÍNEK 96-01-08 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 2:18.5411     

3 Hamish CARSON 88-01-01 NEW ZEALAND(NZL) 2:21.168     

4 Jan FRIS 95-01-01 CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE) 2:21.999     

5 Patryk SIERADZKI 98-10-06 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(POL) 2:24.8310  PB   

6 Daniel GADOMSKI 98-10-24 AZS-AWF Warszawa(POL) 2:25.197  PB   

7 Grzegorz PETRUSIEWICZ 96-05-16 AZS Łódź(POL) 2:25.366  PB   

8 Oliwier MUTWIL 99-10-27 CKS Budowlani Częstochowa(POL) 2:25.511  PB   

9 Adam GŁOGOWSKI 93-09-02 UKS Ekonomik-Maratończyk Lębork(POL) 2:26.992     

10 Aleksander WIĄCEK 00-07-02 OKS Start Otwock(POL) 2:27.364  PB   

11 Mateusz DAJNOWSKI 94-03-27 MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice SA(POL) 2:33.223  PB   

12 Maciej MEGIER 03-04-26 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk(POL) 2:38.365     

13 Adam CZERWIŃSKI 88-10-02 UKS Lider Siercza(POL) DNF13     

400m 13 52.4 (52.4)

Międzyczasy

800m 11 1:49.5 (57.2)

Adam CZERWIŃSKI

Filip SASÍNEK
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